Cable Ladders - Side Heights H45-H120
1VI VI
VI
System of Cable Ladders
Heights: H45, H50, H60, H80, H100, 120mm
Widths: 100-600mm
Thickness: 1.2-2.0mm
Examples of Components of Cable Ladders System

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Gr. blachy  ≠ [mm]:  2,0  1,5 1,0  1,2 0,7
40V V
LD...
90° Horizontal Bend LDP...H45N
LDP100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LDP200H45N 200
LDP300H45N 300
LDP400H45N 400
LDP500H45N 500
LDP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
3.62
4.16
4.70
5.24
446830
446840
446850
446860
3.08 446820
2.54 446810
2
2
2
2
2
APPLICATIONS
Diversion in cable routing.
420
a
1
5
0
LDC...H45N
LDC100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LDC200H45N 200
LDC300H45N 300
LDC400H45N 400
LDC500H45N 500
LDC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
4.83
5.55
6.27
7.00
446930
446940
446950
446960
4.11 446920
3.39 446910
2
2
2
2
2
LDZ...
LDZP...H45N
LDZP100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LDZP200H45N 200
LDZP300H45N 300
LDZP400H45N 400
LDZP500H45N 500
LDZP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
4.95
5.96
6.91
8.08
447030
447040
447050
447060
3.92 44 2070
2.92 447010
2
2
2
2
2
LDZC...H45N
LDZC100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LDZC200H45N 200
LDZC300H45N 300
LDZC400H45N 400
LDZC500H45N 500
LDZC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
6.60
7.94
9.21
10.74
447130
447140
447150
447160
5.22 44 2071
3.89 447110
2
2
2
2
2
Cable Ladders - Side Heights H45
APPLICATIONS
Branching out cable runs.
Horizontal Tee TDP...H45N
TDP100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a=b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
TDP200H45N 200
TDP300H45N 300
TDP400H45N 400
TDP500H45N 500
TDP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
Horizontal Cross-over
5.61
6.48
7.14
7.78
447230
447240
447250
447260
4.89 447220
4.18 447210
2
2
2
2
2
CZDP..H45N
CZDP100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a=b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
CZDP200H45N 200
CZDP300H45N 300
CZDP400H45N 400
CZDP500H45N 500
CZDP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
7.29
8.15
9.01
9.87
6.44
5.74
2
2
2
2
2
447430
447440
447450
447460
447420
447410
TDC...H45N
TDC100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a=b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
TDC200H45N 200
TDC300H45N 300
TDC400H45N 400
TDC500H45N 500
TDC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
7.48
8.62
9.52
10.37
447330
447340
447350
447360
6.52 447320
5.57 447310
2
2
2
2
2
CZDC..H45N
CZDC100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
a=b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
CZDC200H45N 200
CZDC300H45N 300
CZDC400H45N 400
CZDC500H45N 500
CZDC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
9.72
10.86
12.00

1
1
1
1
1
1
Gr. blachy  ≠ [mm]:  2,0  1,5 1,0  1,2 0,7
40V V
RDL...
Left Reducer
APPLICATIONS
Reducing/extending widths of cable runs
RDP...
Right Reducer
RDLP...H45N
RDLP200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDLP300/200H45N 200
RDLP400/300H45N 300
RDLP500/400H45N 400
RDLP600/500H45N 500
RDPP...H45N
RDPP200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDPP300/200H45N 200
RDPP400/300H45N 300
RDPP500/400H45N 400
RDPP600/500H45N 500
≠ 1.5 mm
≠ 1.5 mm
RDS...
Straight Reducer RDSP...H45N
RDSP200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDSP300/200H45N 200
RDSP400/300H45N 300
RDSP500/400H45N 400
RDSP600/500H45N 500
≠ 1.5 mm
1.68
1.86
2.02

300
400
500
600
1.68
1.86
2.02
1.50
1.34
1.68
1.86
2.02
1.50
1.34
RDLC...H45N
RDLC200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDLC300/200H45N 200
RDLC400/300H45N 300
RDLC500/400H45N 400
RDLC600/500H45N 500
≠ 2.0 mm
2.24
2.48
2.70
448140
448150
448160
2.01 448430
1.77 448420
2
2
2
2
200
Width
a
mm
300
400
500
600
RDPC...H45N
RDPC200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDPC300/200H45N 200
RDPC400/300H45N 300
RDPC500/400H45N 400
RDPC600/500H45N 500
≠ 2.0 mm
448340
448450
448560
4 30488
448820
2
2
2
2
200
Width
a
mm
300
400
500
600
2.24
2.48
2.70
2.01
1.77
RDSC...H45N
RDSC200/100H45N 100 2
CODE
Width
b
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
RDSC300/200H45N 200
RDSC400/300H45N 300
RDSC500/400H45N 400
RDSC600/500H45N 500
≠ 2.0 mm
2
2
2

WPT200
SGM8x14
PSRM10x90
LDCH45N
DUP300H45N
LPDZP300H45N
NOW40x40
 UK1/UKO1
LPDW...
90° Vertical
Bend - Internal
LPDZ...
90° Vertical
Bend - External
LPDWP...H45N
LPDWP100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDWP200H45N 200
LPDWP300H45N 300
LPDWP400H45N 400
LPDWP500H45N 500
LPDWP600H45N 600
LPDZP...H45N
LPDZP100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDZP200H45N 200
LPDZP300H45N 300
LPDZP400H45N 400
LPDZP500H45N 500
LPDZP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
≠ 1.5 mm
1.91 449220
2.31

449060
449010
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
APPLICATIONS
Diversion in cable routing.
LPDP...H45N
LPDP100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDP200H45N 200
LPDP300H45N 300
LPDP400H45N 400
LPDP500H45N 500
LPDP600H45N 600
≠ 1.5 mm
3.86 447620
4.25
4.83

5
0
1
5
0
500
R420
80
5
0
0
R420
8
0
LPDWC...H45N
LPDWC100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDWC200H45N 200
LPDWC300H45N 300
LPDWC400H45N 400
LPDWC500H45N 500
LPDWC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
2.30 449320
2.70
3.06

1
1
1.91
2.31
2.67
3.07
3.47
1.55
2.30
2.70
3.06
3.46
3.86
1.94
LPDZC...H45N
LPDZC100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDZC200H45N 200
LPDZC300H45N 300
LPDZC400H45N 400
LPDZC500H45N 500
LPDZC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
449120
449130
449140
449150
449160
449110
1
1
1
1
1
1.94
LPDC...H45N
LPDC100H45N 100 1
CODE
Width
a
mm
Catalogue
No.
1 pc
kg
Qty
LPDC200H45N 200
LPDC300H45N 300
LPDC400H45N 400
LPDC500H45N 500
LPDC600H45N 600
≠ 2.0 mm
4.94 447720
5.47
6.23